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GENEFIX SALIVA DNA/RNA COLLECTION 
& STABILIZATION

• User-Preferred, Easy-to-Use Protocol – 
Non-toxic and intuitive for consistent sample 
collection

• Exceptional Stability – Preserve DNA for up 
to 5 years at room temperature

• Superior Yields – DNA concentrations 
exceeding 300 µg/µL

• Cost-Effective Alternative to Oragene – 
Trusted performance that fits your budget

Genefix 2 mL Saliva Collectors 50 pkg

Accuris Isopure Automated Extraction Systems

• Open System Compatibility – Works with 
your existing magnetic separation kits

• Two Sizes Available – Choose between 96- 
or 16-sample formats

• Small Footprint – 16-sample unit fits into 
just 8” x 10” of bench space

• Fast Turnaround – Complete purification in 
as little as 10 minutes

Item # GFX-02-50  |  Contact for Quote

Item # AP1096  |  Contact for Quote

Why Choose GeneFix?

Flexible, Compact, and Fast DNA/RNA
Purification

Collection & Stabilization Devices for Saliva DNA & RNA
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PCR and qPCR product recommendations for ABI™ QuantStudio

PR1MA™ 0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Well Fast Type PCR 
Plate A1 Cut

PR1MA™ 1-Notch (A24) Full-Skirted 384 Well Plate, 
Natural

qPCR Pressure Sensitive Film

PR1MA™ qMAX Green, Low ROX qPCR Mix  

PR1MA™ qMax Probe, Low ROX qPCR Mix

PR-PCR2196F

  
PR-PCR33841

  
TSS-RTQ-100

PR2000-L-1000

PR2001-L-1000

10/cs

 
10/cs

 
100/pk

1,000 RX

1,000 RX

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$25.18

 
$36.75

 
$291.23

$655.36

$655.36
PR-PCR2196F

PCR and qPCR product recommendations for Bio-Rad™ CFX

PR1MA™ Full-Skirted Low Profile 0.1 mL 96 Well Plate, 
Natural

PR1MA™ 1-Notch (A24) Full-Skirted 384 Well Plate, 
Natural

qPCR Pressure Sensitive Film

PR1MA™ qMAX Green, Low ROX qPCR Mix  

PR1MA™ qMax Probe, Low ROX qPCR Mix

PR-PCR3196

  
PR-PCR33841

  
TSS-RTQ-100

PR2000-L-1000

PR2001-L-1000

10/cs

 
10/cs

 
100/pk

1,000 RX

1,000 RX

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$25.18

 
$36.75

 
$291.23

$655.36

$655.36

TSS-RTQ-100 PR-2000-L-1000 PR-2001-L-1000

PR-PCR33841

Tailored PCR Recommendations 
for Your Lab’s Platform

Contact Us Today for 
Exclusive Bundle Pricing!

Bundle & Save Big

Bundle. Save. Amplify Your Results.

MIDSCI assumes no liability for printing errors, mistakes, or product changes. All prices subject to change without notice. 
All terms and conditions apply. Visit our website for more information: https://midsci.com/terms


