

## GENEFIX SALIVA DNA/RNA COLLECTION & STABILIZATION

Collection & Stabilization Devices for Saliva DNA & RNA

### **Genefix 2 mL Saliva Collectors 50 pkg**



#### Why Choose GeneFix?

- User-Preferred, Easy-to-Use Protocol –
   Non-toxic and intuitive for consistent sample collection
- Exceptional Stability Preserve DNA for up to 5 years at room temperature
- **Superior Yields** DNA concentrations exceeding 300 μg/μL
- Cost-Effective Alternative to Oragene –
   Trusted performance that fits your budget

Item # GFX-02-50 | Contact for Quote

#### **Accuris Isopure Automated Extraction Systems**



### Flexible, Compact, and Fast DNA/RNA Purification

- Open System Compatibility Works with your existing magnetic separation kits
- Two Sizes Available Choose between 96or 16-sample formats
- **Small Footprint** 16-sample unit fits into just 8" x 10" of bench space
- Fast Turnaround Complete purification in as little as 10 minutes

Item # AP1096 | Contact for Quote



# **Tailored PCR Recommendations for Your Lab's Platform**

Bundle. Save. Amplify Your Results.

### PCR and qPCR product recommendations for ABI™ QuantStudio



	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
	PR-PCR2196F	$PR1MA^{\scriptscriptstyleTK}$ 0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Well Fast Type PCR Plate A1 Cut	10/cs	\$25.18
	PR-PCR33841	PR1MA <sup>™</sup> 1-Notch (A24) Full-Skirted 384 Well Plate, Natural	10/cs	\$36.75
	TSS-RTQ-100	qPCR Pressure Sensitive Film	100/pk	\$291.23
	PR2000-L-1000	PR1MA™ qMAX Green, Low ROX qPCR Mix	1,000 RX	\$655.36
	PR2001-L-1000	PR1MA™ gMax Probe, Low ROX gPCR Mix	1,000 RX	\$655.36

### PCR and qPCR product recommendations for Bio-Rad™ CFX

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE
PR-PCR3196	PR1MA™ Full-Skirted Low Profile 0.1 mL 96 Well Plate, Natural	10/cs	\$25.18
PR-PCR33841	PR1MA <sup>™</sup> 1-Notch (A24) Full-Skirted 384 Well Plate, Natural	10/cs	\$36.75
TSS-RTQ-100	qPCR Pressure Sensitive Film	100/pk	\$291.23
PR2000-L-1000	PR1MA™ qMAX Green, Low ROX qPCR Mix	1,000 RX	\$655.36
PR2001-L-1000	PR1MA™ qMax Probe, Low ROX qPCR Mix	1,000 RX	\$655.36





TSS-RTQ-100





PR-2001-L-1000

Bundle & Save Big Contact Us Today for Exclusive Bundle Pricing!

MIDSCI assumes no liability for printing errors, mistakes, or product changes. All prices subject to change without notice.

All terms and conditions apply. Visit our website for more information: https://midsci.com/terms